Philip Livestock Auction
Cattle Report
Tuesday, Sept. 10, 2019

Big run of weigh-ups cattle, along with a good run of feeders. However, we had a lot of vart It
consignments of part loads and packages. The market was steady with the way the cattle are
selling around the circuit. Next week, Weigh-ups Sale & Open Consignment Horse Sale.

Big run

FEEDERS:

LANDERS LIVESTOCK CO INC, HOT SPRINGS 56 BLACK-HFR 886# $125,75
LANDERS LIVESTOCK CO INC, HOT SPRINGS 55 BLACK-HFR 900# $122,75
LANDERS LIVESTOCK CO INC, HOT SPRINGS 29 RD/BLK-HFR 1001# $120,00
GALEN NIEDERWERDER , NEW UNDERWOOD 41 BLACK-STR 852# $135,50
JOHN, DEDE & JUSTIN LONG , UNION CENTER 65 BLK/BWF-HFR 861# $126,25
JOHN, DEDE & JUSTIN LONG , UNION CENTER 65 BLK/BWF-HFR 865# $126,25
LARRY & JEFF GABRIEL , QUINN 35 BLACK-HFR 946# $123,25
THAD STOUT , KADOKA 77 BLK/BWF-HFR 7544 $129,25
MARK & JUDITH RADWAY , PHILIP 32 BLACK-HFR 935# $124,00
MARK & JUDITH RADWAY , PHILIP 8 BLACK-HFR 813# $122,50
MARK & JUDITH RADWAY , PHILIP 15 BLACK-STR 941# $127,50
RICHARD JOBGEN & GENE FORTUNE , KADOKA 64 BLACK-HFR 980# $122,25
RICHARD JOBGEN & GENE FORTUNE , KADOKA 7 BLACK-HFR 879 $122,50
NICHOLS T CASPERS , NEW UNDERWOOD 7 BLACK-STR 864# $134,50
NICHOLS T CASPERS , NEW UNDERWOOD 2 RD/BLK-STR 1085# $117,50
NICHOLS T CASPERS , NEW UNDERWOOD 8 BLACK-HFR 8624 $124,50
CLEVE PRICHARD , KADOKA 47 BLK/BWF-HFR 918# $124,25
JIGGS O'CONNELL, RAPID CITY 8 BLACK-HFR 938# $124,25
MELVIN & TRINA ARNESON , ENNING 26 BLACK-HFR 976# $122,50
JERRY GRIMES , KADOKA 20 RED-HFR 963# $121,00
GRANT PATTERSON , KADOKA 30 CHAR/RED-STR 823# $136,00
GRANT PATTERSON , KADOKA 8 CHAR/BLK-STR 669# $142,00
GRANT PATTERSON , KADOKA 26 CHAR/RED-HFR 789% $128,00
GRANT PATTERSON , KADOKA 6 CHAR-HFR 630# $139,50
HERBER RANCH , KADOKA 31 BLACK-HFR 917# $122,50
HERBER RANCH , KADOKA 12 HERF-HFR 807# $122,75



SAM & CARY JOHNSTON , ELM SPRINGS
SAM & CARY JOHNSTON , ELM SPRINGS
SAM & CARY JOHNSTON , ELM SPRINGS
HENRY HANSON , PHILIP

DENNIS SINKEY , MIDLAND

SHAD FINN , MIDLAND
SHAD FINN , MIDLAND

GUPTILL & MCCLURE, INTERIOR

TREVOR G. WILLIAMS , INTERIOR

CHARLES & LUKE VANDERMAY , KADOKA

JIGGS O'CONNELL, RAPID CITY

DUANE & CARLA JOBGEN, SCENIC

JIM STRATMAN , BOX ELDER

KIETH W. SMITH , QUINN

LINCOLN SMITH, QUINN

SPENCER CORDES , CREIGHTON

JAMES(TED) BERNDT, EAGLE BUTTE

NEAL LIVERMONT , INTERIOR

RAYMOND LONGBRAKE , HOWES

LYNN SMITH , NEW UNDERWOOD

PAUL RICHTER , NEW UNDERWOOD

BRIAN & JENNIFER PHILIPSEN , NEW UNDERWOOD

DANA THOMPSON , NEW UNDERWOOD

MARK WILLIAMS , KADOKA

KEITH A. SMITH , MILESVILLE
KEITH A. SMITH , MILESVILLE

GERALD MAGELKY , KADOKA
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$133,50
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$47,00
$130,00

$140,00

$120,50
$126,50

$123,50

$121,25

$122,25

$121,50

$119,25

$121,00

$121,00

$122,50

$119,75

$121,75

$125,00

$129,50

$119,50

$116,00

$120,50

$129,00

$117,50

$124,50
$123,00

$123,00



DAN OLDENBERG, PHILIP

CASEY FORTUNE , MILESVILLE

WEIGH-UPS:
PAM DENKE , CREIGHTON

MARK DEVRIES , BELIVDERE

BENJAMIN STOUT , KADOKA

MARK BUCHHOLZ , PHILIP

LYNN SMITH , NEW UNDERWOOD

A CONSIGNMENT

MARVIN WILLIAMS , OWANKA

GUPTILL RANCH LLC, QUINN

LYNN FIELDS , ELM SPRINGS

COLTON MCDANIEL , PHILIP
COLTON MCDANIEL , PHILIP

TODD O'CONNOR, PHILIP

DAN LEWIS , RAPID CITY

MIKE NELSON , PHILIP

STEVE WILLIAMS , NORRIS

PAM DENKE , CREIGHTON

DEREK TORNOW , MURDO

BRUCE JENSEN , OWANKA
BRUCE JENSEN , OWANKA

SETH THOMSEN , LONG VALLEY

BO SLOVEK, PHILIP
BO SLOVEK, PHILIP
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DENNIS SINKEY , MIDLAND

DUANE PAPOUSEK, QUINN
DUANE PAPOUSEK, QUINN

JIM TINES , WASTA

JAMES(TED) BERNDT, EAGLE BUTTE

BILL SLOVEK, PHILIP

TOM SIMMONS , NEW UNDERWOOD
TOM SIMMONS , NEW UNDERWOOD
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Jads and packages. The market was steady with the way the cattle are selling around the circuit. Next week, W



eigh-ups Sale & Open Consignment Horse S
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